
98%

2025 Customer Satisfaction
Survey Results

Value for MoneyOverall Level of  Satisfaction

Service Quality

2025
2024

53%52%

39%

9% 9%

1% 1%

Excellent 
Value

for Money

Good
Value

for Money

Value
Consistent
with Price

Poor
Value

for Money

2024
2025

2024
2025

2024
2025

4.83

4.76

4.72

4.90

4.82

4.77

Regulatory 
Compliance

Advisory
Services

Accounting &
Financial

Management

4.86

202520242023202220212020

4.86

gave a satisfaction 
rating of at least 
4 out of 5 stars

M03022026

Clients provided overwhelmingly positive feedback 
on the quality of SRS services and staff

This continues SRS’ history of 
consistently excellent client ratings

Which is why 99% of clients feel 
SRS delivers value

SRS quality extends across all 
core services
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